FIS GRAN PREMIO ITALIA

F?%@&.?A@@&%U@mg MEN'S GIANT SLALOM , INTERNATIONAL
SPORT SKI
1 shoat © OFFICIAL RESULTS F |/s Kl AT
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
D FIS M.ADELSBERGER ~ AUT COURSE NAME ERTA
REFEREE S.MERANER ITA START 1570 m
FINISH 1200 m
CHIEF OF RACE G.PALFRADER ITA VERTICAL DROP 370 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 10968/09/13
10968/09/13
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER R.MUZZARELLI ITA M.PONATO ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - LSTEINMAIR ITA - A - LSTEINMAR ITA
- B - RMORETTI ITA - B - RMORETTI ITA
- C - S.SCHWEIGL ITA - C - S.SCHWEIGL ITA
NUMBER OF GATES 44 M 44 M
START TIME 9.30 12.30
WEATHER:SUNNY SNOW: COMPACT TEMPERATURE S: 4°C F: -4°C
PENALTY APPLIED 23.00 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE
F=1010
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE POINTS
1 8 6293775 DELLA VITE Filippo 2001 ITA 57.44 57.80 1'565.24 0.00
2 3 6291374 HOFER Alex 1994 ITA 57.47 58.39 1'55.86 543
3 7 6291099 GUALAZZI Michele 1994 ITA 57.80 58.41 1'56.21 8.50
4 9 6294163 BINI Lorenzo Thomas 2002 ITA 5822 58.31 15653 1131
5 5 6291028  SORIO Daniele 1994 ITA 58.15 5843 15658 1174
6 4 6300673 WAKATSUKI Hayata 1999 JPN 58.31 58.45 15676 13.32
7 1 6292765 TARANZANO Luca 1998 ITA 57.96 58.91 15687 14.29
8 10 6202914  CANINS Matteo 1998 ITA 58.80 58.29 15700 16.21
9 36 6191334 ELEZI CANNAFERINA Aban 2003 FRA 58.92 58.39 15731 18.14
10 12 6203252 KASTLUNGER Tobias 1999 ITA 59,02 58.40 15742 1911
1 33 502617  AX SWARTZ Fabian 2004 SWE 59.11 58.36 15747 1954
12 22 6294274  SEPPI Davide Leonardo 2002 ITA 5018 58.48 15766 2121
13 25 6191048  BANFI Pablo 2001 FRA 5023 58.49 15772 2174
14 6 202000  STOCKINGER Jonas 1999 GER 58.35 5038 15773 2182
15 30 6293470 ALLEGRINI Riccardo 2000 ITA 5063 58.12 15775 22,00
16 23 30388 BIRKNER DE MIGUEL Tomas 1997 ARG 59.75 58.02 1'657.77 2217
17 2 491876 PUENTE TASIAS Alejandro 1994 ESP 58.59 59.34 1'57.93 23.58
18 14 6202768 CANZIO Pietro 1998 ITA 50,04 58.92 157.96 2384
19 20 492197  GARAY Aingeru 1998 ESP 50.93 58.04 157.97 2393
20 27 6293909 BATTISTI Alberto 2001 ITA 5928 58.83 15841 2545
21 31 6294499 SARACCO Edoardo 2003 ITA 50,81 58.33 15844 2542
22 70 491853  DEL CAMPO Juan 1994 ESP 50.96 58.40 15836 27.34
23 34 6294496  PIZZATO Stefano 2003 ITA 50,64 58.98 15862  29.62
24 17 6191203  AULNETTE Auguste 2002 FRA 5853 10013 15866 29.97
25 49 6293885 DAMANTI Davide 2001 ITA 5037 5048 15885 3164
2% 24 6293272  ZAZZARO Giovanni 1999 ITA 5036 100.27 15963 3848
27 54 6294956 MOTTERLINI Pietro Giovanni 2004 ITA 1'00.05 59.89 1'569.94 41.19
28 65 6294902 ROMELE Federico 2004 ITA 100.77 50,65 20042 4540
29 64 6292790 KNOLLSEISEN Tobias 1998 ITA 1'00.95 100.22 20117 5197
30 50 6293927 CORDONE Carlo 2001 ITA 1'00.46 100.78 20124 5259
31 43 10000027 ALLASINA Fabio 2004 ITA 1'00.55 100.77 20132 5329
32 44 6294306 BACHER Jonas 2002 ITA 1'00.98 100.37 20135 5355
33 61 6294703 BERTOLDINI Andrea 2003 ITA 101.23 100.23 20146 5451
34 62 6293550 RIZZI Martino 2000 ITA 101,07 1'00.49 20156 5539
35 40 6190878 LOPEZ Theo 2000 FRA 100.37 101.21 20158 5557
28-01-2022 / MAREBBE/ENNEBERG (ITA) TA0250.1128 GM8 /1

Data processing F.I.S.l. Federazione Italiana Sport Invernali



PL

36
37
38
39
40
Yl
42
43
44
45

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

PLAS
NUM

21
72
57
45
81
19
59
74
39
84
79
73
85
75
89
87
37
55
48
94
96
29
97

16
18
Yl
46
47
56
66
67
76
80
83
90
91
95
98

1
13
15
26
28
32
35
38
42
51
52
53
58
60
63
68
69
71
77
78
82

CODE
NUMBER

40624
6294515
6294140
151280
6294589
6291454
6293437
6294638
512463
6191501
400356
6294152
6191292
6293793
10000046
6294627
6293302
6294642
6294219
151493
10000449
151425
151502

6293447
6293803
6293232
6294712
6294276
6294227
6293313
6294764
6294640
6294278
40655
6294527
10000063
10000452
890009

6291725
6292556
6292887
502589
6293884
6191068
6191176
6293907
6294255
6294662
512516
6190881
6294913
6294218
6293497
6293400
6293838
6294877
6294639
10000018
6293128

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

ADAMS Jack

ZUCCHINI Francesco Riccard

PEDRONCELLI Valerio
SURKOS Ondrej
CLAUDANI Alberto
CONFORTOLA Matteo
COLLINI  Filippo
PERATHONER Max
WOLF Jan

ODDO Noa
JEURISSEN Jurre
CINCELLI Fabian
COLLOT Jules
GOTTARDI Alessio
SPERI Tommaso
PANEGOS Davide
CORDONE Stefano
CLIVIO Leonardo
MALSINER Max
FOREJTEK Patrik
RAINER Fabian
MULLER Marek
VOVES Jan

DID NOT START 1st RUN

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN

PIZZATO Matteo
PLONER Manuel

GATTO Francesco
RIGAMONT! Leonardo
ILLARIUZZI ~ Gian Maria
DE ZANNA Elia
LOCHMANN Simon
HOPFGARTNER Raffael
LETTIG Filippo
ZANELLA Tommaso
LEGGETT Connor
MATTIOLI Thomas
LAMP Emanuel

TAMERS David
SHRESTHA Saphal Ram

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

ZINGERLE Hannes
ZUCCARINI Giulio
MOLING Samuel
LUNDQUIST Philip
SARTORI Gabriele
VARCIN Nils

DIMIER CHAMBET Sacha
MAMMARELLA Goffredo
SURINI Marco Luigi
TRANCHINA Pietro
STOFFEL Ralf
PICCARD Eliott

TESTA Gianluca
COMPLOJ Matthias
BERNARDI Mattia
DALMASSO Giacomo
COSTELLA Niccolo'
GRAZIANO Luigi
NOGLER KOSTNER Diego
BIANCHI Luca

MADDII  Andrea

28-01-2022 / MAREBBE/ENNEBERG (ITA)
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1998
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2001
2002
2001
2002
2003
2002
2000
2004
2002
2000
2000
2001
2004
2003
2004
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NAT

NZL
ITA
ITA
CZE
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
FRA
NED
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CZE
ITA
CZE
CZE

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUS
ITA
ITA
ITA
NEP

ITA
ITA
ITA
SWE
ITA
FRA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

1stRUN
TIME

1'00.66
1'00.93
1'01.02
1'01.33
1'01.29
1'00.56
1'00.98
1'01.57
1'00.75
1'01.23
1'01.16
1'01.37
1'01.91
1'01.60
1'02.08
1'01.90
1'01.10
1'01.70
1'02.64
1'03.07
1'03.94
1'07.31
1'08.43

2ndRUN
TIME

1'01.10
1'00.85
1'00.83
1'00.60
1'00.76
1'01.56
1'01.19
1'00.65
1'01.54
1'01.10
1'01.17
1'01.30
1'01.04
1'01.36
1'01.33
1'01.65
1'02.71
1'02.23
1'03.61
1'03.22
1'02.64
1'02.72
1'08.11

FINAL
TIME

2'01.76
2'01.78
2'01.85
2'01.93
2'02.05
2'02.12
2'02.17
2'02.22
2'02.29
2'02.33
2'02.33
2'02.67
2'02.95
2'02.96
2'03.41
2'03.55
2'03.81
2'03.93
2'06.25
2'06.29
2'06.58
2'10.03
2'16.54

F=1010
POINTS TAB
RACE  POINTS

57.14
57.32
57.93
58.63
59.69
60.30
60.74
61.17
61.79
62.14
62.14
65.12
67.57
67.66
71.60
72.83
75.11
76.16
96.50
96.85
99.39
129.62
186.68
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PL PLAS
NUM

86
88
92
93

CODE
NUMBER

6294944
210040
6294702
10000448

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

BUCCIARDINI Diego
TUKHTAEV Komiljon
PECCATI Francesco
CLARA Max

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN
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1stRUN 2ndRUN
NAT TIME TIME
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F=1010
POINTS TAB
RACE  POINTS

ITA0250.1128 GM8/3

Data processing F.I.S.l. Federazione Italiana Sport Invernali



